
Available in White OnlyFlame Retardant
PART #                       FILM SIZE          MIL                            

SHIP
WT.

PALLET
QTY.

DS-269062WF
DS-267160WFR
DS-329070WFR
DS-3212070WFR
DS-401260FR

26' x 62’
26' x 160'
32' x 70'
32' x 70'
40' x 60'

9
7
9
12
12

82
158
110
152
150

16
9
12
9
8

152.4 microns

     PART #                     FILM SIZE        COLORS                            
SHIP
WT.

PALLET
QTY.

DS-246085
DS-246115
DS-247120
DS-2410120
DS-2410163
DS-247248
DS-248250
DS-267100
DS-268100
DS-267160
DS-267229
DS-268.5260
DS-287064
DS-287114
DS-287213
DS-288250
DS-308.5260
DS-327065
DS-327100
DS-327186
DS-3210186
DS-328230
DS-367070
DS-367165
DS-407100
DS-408100
DS-4010100
DS-4012100
DS-407149
DS-4010150
DS-407200
DS-509100
DS-6010100

24' x 85'
24' x 115'
24' x 120'
24' x 120'
24' x 163'
24' x 248'
24' x 250'
26' x 100'
26' x 100'
26' x 160'
26' x 229'
26' x 260'
28' x 64'
28' x 114'
28' x 213'
28' x 250'
30' x 260'
32' x 65'
32' x 100'
32' x 186'
32' x 186'
32' x 230'
36' x 70'
36' x 165'
40' x 100'
40' x 100'
40' x 100'
40' x 100'
40' x 149'
40' x 150'
40' x 200'
50' x 100'
60' x 100'

Blue, White
Blue, White
White
White
White
Blue, White
White
Blue, White
White
White
Blue, White
White
White
White
Blue, White, Clear
White
White
Blue, White
Blue, White, Clear
Blue, White
White
White
White
White
Blue, White, Clear
White
White
White
Blue, White
White
White
White
White

6
6
7
10
10
7
8
7
8
7
7
8.5
7
7
7
8
8.5
7
7
7
10
8
7
7
7
8
10
12
7
10
7
9
10

68
88
104
156
198
210
240
98
106
150
210
288
68
118
210
296
334
78
116
210
302
290
92
215
140
166
200
250
215
310
276
240
296

12
12
12
6
6
6
6
12
12
9
6
3
16
12
6
4
2
12
12
6
6
6
12
6
12
12
6
6
6
6
6
8
3

   DS-126175         12' x 175'      BW           66 12
   DS-146150         14' x 150'      BWC            68 15
   DS-146300         14' x 300'      BW          128 12
   DS-166200         16' x 200'       W          102 12  
   DS-176031         17' x 31'         B           18 49
   DS-176120         17' x 120'      BWC            66 20
   DS-176270         17' x 270'      BW          140 12
   DS-176410         17' x 410'      BW          208        6
   DS-186200         18' x 200'      W          110 16
   DS-206100         20' x 100'      BWC            66 16
   DS-206240         20' x 240'      BW          150  9
   DS-246045         24' x 45'          B             34 36
   DS-246085         24' x 85'         BW           68 12
   DS-246115         24' x 115'        BW            88  12

6 MIL

177.8 microns
7 MIL

    DS-127149         12' x 149'      BW           64 20
    DS-147128         14' x 128'      BW           68  16
    DS-147213         14' x 213'      BW          108 12
    DS-147425         14' x 425'      BW          210  6
    DS-167200         16' x 200'       W            116 12
    DS-177031         17' x 31'         W            20 35
    DS-177110         17' x 110'      BW           68 15
    DS-177175         17' x 175'      BW           114  12
    DS-177350         17' x 350'      BW           210  6
    DS-187200         18' x 200'      BW           134 12
    DS-207089         20' x 89'        BW            70 16
    DS-207200         20' x 200'      W           150  9
    DS-207298         20' x 298'      BWC           210  6
    DS-227100         22' x 100'      W                 82 12
    DS-247050         24' x 50'          W            46       25
    DS-247120         24' x 120'      W           104 12
    DS-247248         24' x 248'      BW           210       6
    DS-267100         26' x 100'      BW            98 12

DS-267160         26' x 160'      W               150        9
DS-267229         26' x 229'      BW       210       6
DS-287064         28' x 64'         W                68        16
DS-287114         28' x 114'      W               116       12
DS-287213         28' x 213'      BWC      208         6
DS-327065         32' x 65'         BW       78         12
DS-327100         32' x 100'      BWC      116        12
DS-327186         32' x 186'      BW      210         6
DS-367070         36' x 70'         W        92        12
DS-367165         36' x 165'      W      215         6
DS-407100         40' x 100'      BWC      140        12
DS-407149         40' x 149'      BW      215         6
DS-407200         40' x 200'      W      276         6

    PART #                      FILM SIZE        COLORS                            
SHIP
WT.

PALLET
QTY.

203.2 microns 228.6 microns
8 MIL 9 MIL 

DS-188200          18' x 200'           150 12
DS-208100          20' x 100'             86 16
DS-248250          24' x 250'           240  6
DS-268100          26' x 100'           106 12
DS-328230          32' x 230'           290  6
DS-408100          40' x 100'           166 12
DS-268.5260      26' x 260'           288  6
DS-308.5260      30' x 260'           334  4
DS-509100          50' x 100'           240  8

PART #                       FILM SIZE      MIL                            
SHIP
WT.

PALLET
QTY.

8
8
8
8
8
8

9

8.5
8.5

white only

PREMIUM SHRINK WRAP
REFERENCE GUIDE 

white only
254.0 microns

DS-2012100       20' x 100'               126 12
DS-4012100       40' x 100'           250  6

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12

10 MIL
304.8 microns
12 MIL

PART #                       FILM SIZE          MIL                            
SHIP
WT.

PALLET
QTY.

DS-2010100       20' x 100'          106 16
DS-2410120       24' x 120'          156  6
DS-2410163       24' x 163'           198  6
DS-3210186       32' x 186'           302  6
DS-4010100       40' x 100'           200  6
DS-4010150       40' x 150'           310  6
DS-6010100       60' x 100'           296  6

Available in White Only

*Use only with SuperGrip Tape by Dr. Shrink.

Reinforced Shrink Wrap

PART #                       FILM SIZE           MIL                            
SHIP
WT.

PALLET
QTY.

DS-2010100-REINF   20’  x 100’                 10               90                 16
DS-3310100-REINF   33’  x 100’                 10             151                16    
DS-4010100-REINF   40’  x 100’                 10             172                  9  

DURA-SKRIM-2FR-20X100
DURA-SKRIM-2 20X100

20’ x 100’
20’ x 100’

White *
Clear **

6
6

41
37

25
25

PART #                                        FILM SIZE   COLORS    MIL
SHIP
WT.

PALLET
QTY.

Dura-Skrim® * �ame retardant (non-shrink)   
** clear non FR (non-shrink) 

VCI: Volatile Corrosion Inhibiting

PART #                       FILM SIZE         MIL                            
SHIP
WT.

PALLET
QTY.

DS-207100WCI           20’ x 100’                  7                 64                  20

Available in White Only

SPECIALTY WRAP

DON’T
FORGET

THE
EXTRAS
Strapping
Supplies

Everything you will need to 
create your sub-structure for 

your shrink wrap project.
Strapping,  Caps, Buckles, 

Tension Tool, Edge Protection 
and more.

Venting &
Moisture Control

Keep your projects moisture 
free and protected from 

corrosion.

Knives

Make clean and professional 
cuts with our specialty knives 
designed for shrink wrap and 

our strapping system.

Heat Tools

Shop Online:
dr-shrink.com

Racks &
Safety Gear

Get the best tools on the 
market. Shop extensions, 

accessories, repair kits, 
propane tanks and more.

Manage your jobsite and 
keep yourself safe with our 
extensive line of �lm racks 

and safety equipment.



SHRINK WRAP TRAINING
REFERENCE GUIDE

(800) 968-5147
(231) 723-2685

www.dr-shrink.com
drshrink@dr-shrink.com

P:
P:

Scan the QR codes below to access our helpful shrink wrap 
training library. Dr. Shrink is the industry leader in providing 
quality shrink wrap products and world-class training resources 
to our valued customers. Below are some of the most popular 
videos we have available. 

BOAT & 
MARINE

Learn to wrap a boat like the pros 
with these videos that will 

illustrate a runabout, pontoon and 
sailboat getting wrapped for 

seasonal storage.

CAMPER
& PATIO

Learn the proper ways and 
techniques to successfully wrap 

your camper, RV and patio 
furniture for seasonal storage.

INDUSTRIAL
EQUIPMENT

& FULL
ENCAPSULATION

Make sure your investments are protected 
for storage or transportation. Here we 

highlight full encapsulation, machinery and 
open bed trailer shrink wrap techniques.

HEAT 
TOOLS

& REPAIR
Access our comprehensive series on heat tool 

trouble shooting and repair along with our 
step-by-step rebuild video for the Shirnkfast 

998 heat tool.

TIPS & 
MORE 

HOW-TO
How to use the strap tension tool, 

installing vents, repairing holes 
and much more! Here we give you 

all the insider details.


